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Course Evaluation Reporting

Courses for: Charity A. Fowler

CRN Term College Department
I Fall 2012 Show Only Courses with Responses Show Group Summary Only
Schedule Code Instr Method Campus Section Status Faculty Type Show Only Courses without Responses Show 95% Confidence Interval
| Show Number Response Counts || Show Min / Max / Median
Sort By 1 Sort By 2 Output Records | Excel - Show Question Code
Results 500 m Hide Text Entry / Comments

If no results are listed below, clear the fields above, select a term, and press search.

If you change any fields in the above input or checkboxes, press the search button to refresh.
Move the mouse over any underlined prompt above to get more detailed help for that option.
Click on the number under "Evaluations Taken" to see the results for that class.

If the "Reporting Disabled" checkmark is present, detailed results are not available yet.

Course Fac . Evals Total % Reporting
Term End Date Coll Dept Sch Inst Camp Stat T_\LQP_ Course CRN Description Professor Taken Enroll Comp Disabled
Fall 2012 12/8/2012 HS ENGL LEC MPC A a ENGL 304 001 28864 ADVANCED WRITING WI Charity A. Fowler 18 19 947
Total: 18 19 95%
Records: 1 Time: 0.09 Seconds
Std
HS SET1A 201220 Total Strongly Agree(%) Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%) Strongly Disagree(%) Avg Dev
- - 90 57 30 11 2 0 4.41 0.77
Descrintion Strongly Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%) Strongly Std
P Total Agree(%) Disagree(%) Avg Dev
The instructor's classroom sessions stimulated my interest in the subject. 18 56 28 11 6 4.33 0.88
| have become more competent in this area because of this course. 18 50 44 6 4.39 0.76
The instructor was well prepared for each class. 18 61 17 22 4.39 0.83
The instructor expressed ideas clearly. 18 56 33 11 4.44 0.68
The course was well organized. 18 61 28 11 4.50 0.69
Std
HS SET1B 201220 Total Strongly Agree(%) Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%) Strongly Disagree(%) Avg Dev
- - 89 63 30 4 2 0 4.54 0.69
Descrintion Strongly Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%) Strongly Std
P Total Agree(%) Disagree(%) Avg Dev
The course assignments were clearly specified. 18 67 28 6 4.56 0.76
The assignments were helpful in acquiring a better understanding of course materials. 18 67 22 6 6 4.50 0.83
The instructor encouraged students to feel free to ask questions. 18 61 33 6 4.56 0.60
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The course allowed me to learn from other students. 18 50 39 11 4.39 0.68
The instructor carefully answered questions raised by students. 17 71 29 4.71 0.46
Std
HS SET1C 201220 Total Strongly Agree(%) Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%) Strongly Disagree(%) Avg Dev
- - 88 68 26 5 1 0 4.61 0.63
0 0 i 0,
Description Strongly Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%) .Strongly Std
Total Agree(%) Disagree(%) Avg Dev
Classroom discussions were a valuable part of the course. 18 72 17 6 6 4.56 0.83
The tests/evaluations _|n_ 'FhIS course were directly related to assignments, classroom discussions, 17 47 47 6 4.41 0.60
and other planned activities.
I received useful feedback from the instructor regarding my work in this course. 17 71 29 4.71 0.46
Student respc_JnS|b_|I|t|e§ (being prepared for class, classroom participation, group projects, etc.) 18 67 27 1 456 0.68
were well defined in this course.
The instructor treated students with respect. 18 83 17 4.83 0.37
Std
HS SET1D 201220 Total Strongly Agree(%) Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%) Strongly Disagree(%) Avg Dev
- - 89 70 26 4 0 0 4.65 0.56
0 0 i 0,
Description Strongly Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%) .Strongly Std
Total Agree(%) Disagree(%) Avg Dev
The instructor seemed genuinely interested in what he/she was teaching. 18 83 11 6 4.78 0.53
The mstructor was readily available for consultation with students during office hours or by 18 67 33 467 0.47
appointment.
The instructor demonstrated applications of course material beyond the classroom. 18 56 39 6 4.50 0.60
The instructor used online tools to improve learning in the course. 18 72 28 4.72 0.45
The instructor used online learning tools to improve teaching in the course. 17 71 18 12 4.59 0.69
Total
Set 2 o
oL Response Response
Description Total Percent
What is your class level? (If you are a special student, please choose the category that best describes
you.)
Senior 8
Junior 6
Sophomore 2
Graduate 1
What was your overall grade point average (GPA) at the beginning of the semester?
C(2.0-2.6) 7
A (3.5-4.0)
B (2.7 -3.4)
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F (below 1.0)

What grade do you expect to earn in this course?
A
B
C

What grade do you feel you deserve in this course?
A
B
C

How would you rate the physical environment of the class?
Excellent

Good

Fair

What best describes why you are taking this course?
It was a choice among required options

It was an elective

It was specifically required

When you registered, was this a course you wanted to take?
Yes

No

Not sure

On average, how many hours per week have you spent on this course, including attending classes, doing
reading, reviewing notes, writing papers and any other course related work?

4-6

7-9

10-14

Less than three

How would you rate the demands which this course made upon you?
About the same as in most courses

More than in most courses

Much more than in most courses

Did your previous classes adequately prepare you for this course?
Somewhat prepared

Very well prepared

Barely prepared

Would you recommend this class to a friend enrolled at VCU?
Yes
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No
Yes, but with reservations
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Std
Set 3 Total Outstanding(%) Very good(%) Good(%) Adequate(%) Poor(%) Avg Dev
54 46 31 4.19 0.90
_ Outstanding(%) Very Good(%) Adequate(%) Poor(%) Std
Description Total good(%) Avg Dev
Overall, how would you rate this course? 18 39 39 17 4.11 0.87
Overall, how would you rate this instructor? 18 61 17 17 4.33 0.94
Relative to your knqwledge at_ the beglnnlng_of this course, how would you rate the learning that 18 39 39 17 411 0.87
you have achieved in the subject? Outstanding
Total
Set 4 o

Description
<b>Additional Comments:</b>
Charity is a wonderful instructor!
Charity: She is an outstanding instructor and |would recommend this course to anyone.
Definitely a great class and it gives you the oppurtunity to learn from your peers and view the perspective of others.

Iliked this class. Even though there was a lot of writing required and critiquing due. It really forced me to push myself a little harder with
my writing. | appreciated the feedback and everything | got from the teacher.

Loved the use of blogs and narrative paper. The exercises if used correctly by students were great, I really do feel like a better writer -
something that | have never felt after an English course. Thanks!

Readings were heavily stressed. Professor was often busy with other courses and our graded assignments were returned to us past the
date originally stated. My only complaint was the untimeliness of the grading. Overall, helpful and informative course.

The instructor is highly energetic, witty and intelligent. She occasionally goes on tangents but they are germane to the lesson. Her
grading is sometimes somewhat uneven; because she juggles multiple classes, coursework for her own major and roller derby practice
(1), contacting her is sometimes hit-or-miss. She does promptly return emails, though. She is willing to work with students if they have
personal issues that interfere with coursework. Her discussions are often very frank and her criticisms can be blunt, but are packaged
well so that the student doesn't feel insulted or angry. Her comments are insightful and designed to generate discussion and reflection.
She is one awesome lady. | would recommend her classes to anyone who wants a challenge and doesn't mind pulling all-nighters. My
only real complaint is with the course load--it almost seems excessive.

This instructor is involved in a doctoral program. At times this seemed to get in the way of prompt responses to assignments.

This is one of the best classes I've taken at VCU. The only thing | would recommend is that she instruct more on the readings instead of
leaving it as open discussion for the class. | feel like more of her teaching would have prepared me even better. But, | enjoyed how much
interest she showed in her students. You could tell that she really cared.
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